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TOP-5
VOICE NOTES
CHELSEA RIVER
GOLDEN TRIP
PRINCESS SANTO
L'AMI JEAN
SAFE RETURN
YOU KNOW WHO
WHAT A BOLT
GIMME ROYALTY
TSAR PETER
EUROPEANA
LIVE MY LIFE
DAME COLLEEN
FLY BETTER
ZAMBAQ

FORGETFUL GIRL

ADDERBURY LAKE
PRETTY BETTY

OUR WORLD
GOLDEN DAH
BLINGKING
SUPERIOR LEADER
CHURCHHAVEN
HIKARU

DOLLAR BRAND
KITTY CAT CHAT
CARIBBEAN SUNSET
ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE
AYE AYE
GAYLEACTIC STAR
MARINA

SCENTED MISTRESS
MISS SMARTY PANTS
JACQUELINE
FYNBOS
WARRIOR
TRIPPLE JET
ANECDOTE

SMART WILLIAM
CAPTAIN WHO

Odds
1110
10/1
5/1
10/1
712
710
41
71
50/1
25/2
18/10
33120
201
6/1
8/1
18/10
3310
5/1
8/1
1411
14/10
31
1312
1411
25/2
6/10
8/1
1411
8/1
1/2
14/10
9/2
6/1
6/1
1/2
33/20
5/1
16/1
16/1
10/1
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POINTS
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26
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18
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19
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