	SPO	RTIN	G POST National Punters' G	auide: T	0P-5	
			Wed 17 Feb, KENILWORTH 12	h55		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	10	VOICE NOTES	11/10	32	
1	2nd	5	CHELSEA RIVER	10/1	16	в
	3rd	7	GOLDEN TRIP	5/1	9	i p
	4th	3	PRINCESS SANTO	10/1	6	o t
	5th	8	L'AMI JEAN	7/2	3	
2	1st	5	SAFE RETURN	7/10	30	
	2nd	9	YOU KNOW WHO	4/1	18	
	3rd	8	WHAT A BOLT	7/1	12	P
	4th	3	GIMME ROYALTY	50/1	4	
	5th	7	TSAR PETER	25/2	3	
3	1st	3	EUROPEANA	18/10	29	
	2nd	7	LIVE MY LIFE	33/20	22	P
	3rd	2	DAME COLLEEN	20/1	5	c k
	4th	4	FLY BETTER	6/1	4	6
	5th	12	ZAMBAQ	8/1	3	
4	1st	1	FORGETFUL GIRL	18/10	26	
	2nd	10	ADDERBURY LAKE	33/10	18	J
	3rd	11	PRETTY BETTY	5/1	10	p t
	4th	2	OUR WORLD	8/1	9	1
	5th	6	GOLDEN DAH	14/1	4	
5	1st	1	BLINGKING	14/10	26	J p t 2
	2nd	3	SUPERIOR LEADER	3/1	18	
	3rd	8	CHURCHHAVEN	13/2	10	
	4th	4	HIKARU	14/1	8	
	5th	11	DOLLAR BRAND	25/2	6	
6	1st	1	KITTY CAT CHAT	6/10	30	
	2nd	3	CARIBBEAN SUNSET	8/1	18	
	3rd	2	ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE	14/1	8	
	4th	6	AYE AYE	8/1	7	
	5th	5	GAYLEACTIC STAR	11/2	4	
	1st	4	MARINA	14/10	22	
	2nd	5	SCENTED MISTRESS	9/2	14	1
7	3rd	3	MISS SMARTY PANTS	6/1	10	
	4th	2	JACQUELINE	6/1	10	
	5th	9	FYNBOS	11/2	8	
8	1st	2	WARRIOR	33/20	20	
	2nd	4	TRIPPLE JET	5/1	19	1
	3rd	7	ANECDOTE	16/1	8	
	4th	12	SMART WILLIAM	16/1	7	
	5th	9	CAPTAIN WHO	10/1	6	